
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Harry Ellis - (1411750) - Louth Dolphins SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.49 205 F 17/06/23 National Arena Junior Swimming League 2023 Lincs Louth  4

39.09 180 H 03/02/24 Lincolnshire County Championships 2024 Louth Louth 2

40.20 166 H 21/05/23 Louth SC Sportsman 2023 Louth Louth 3

40.40 163 H 03/12/22 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Louth 3

40.97 157 H 17/09/23 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC September Sprint Meet 2023 Nuneaton Louth 3

41.14 155 H 29/01/23 Lincolnshire County Championships 2023 Grantham Louth 2

41.38 152  29/10/23 Beverley Barracudas SC Halloween Meet 2023 Beverley  3

41.54 150  19/03/23 Beverley Spring Equinox Extravaganza 2023 Beverley  3

41.85 147 F 29/01/23 Lincolnshire County Championships 2023 Grantham Louth 2

42.52 140  20/03/22 Beverley Barracudas Spring Equinox Extravaganza Beverley  3

42.76 138  30/10/22 South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet 2022 Beverly  3

42.96 136 H 08/10/23 Deepings SC Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2023 Grantham Louth 3

43.53 131 H 16/10/22 Lincoln Vulcans SC & Louth SC Level 3 Meet 2022 Louth Louth 3

43.68 129 H 17/10/21 Lincoln Vulcans & Louth Dolphins Level 3 Meet 2021 Louth Louth 3

43.74 129 H 12/06/22 Louth Swimming Club Sportsman 2022 Meridian Leisure Louth 3

43.82 128 H 11/07/21 Level 4 Sportsman Meridan Louth 4

43.89 127 H 28/11/21 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Louth 3

44.41 123 H 18/07/21 Louth Meridian Louth 0

44.84 119  10/07/22 Bridlington SC Seaside Special Bridlington  3

46.66 106 H 05/07/21 Louth Meridian Louth 0

47.18 102  31/10/21 South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet Beverly  3

51.25 80 H 17/11/19 Louth Club Champs Session 2 Louth Louth 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

39.09 180 H 03/02/24 Lincolnshire County Championships 2024 Louth Louth 2

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



41.38 152  29/10/23 Beverley Barracudas SC Halloween Meet 2023 Beverley  3

42.96 136 H 08/10/23 Deepings SC Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2023 Grantham Louth 3

40.97 157 H 17/09/23 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC September Sprint Meet 2023 Nuneaton Louth 3

37.49 205 F 17/06/23 National Arena Junior Swimming League 2023 Lincs Louth  4

40.20 166 H 21/05/23 Louth SC Sportsman 2023 Louth Louth 3

41.54 150  19/03/23 Beverley Spring Equinox Extravaganza 2023 Beverley  3

41.85 147 F 29/01/23 Lincolnshire County Championships 2023 Grantham Louth 2

41.14 155 H 29/01/23 Lincolnshire County Championships 2023 Grantham Louth 2

40.40 163 H 03/12/22 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Louth 3

42.76 138  30/10/22 South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet 2022 Beverly  3

43.53 131 H 16/10/22 Lincoln Vulcans SC & Louth SC Level 3 Meet 2022 Louth Louth 3

44.84 119  10/07/22 Bridlington SC Seaside Special Bridlington  3

43.74 129 H 12/06/22 Louth Swimming Club Sportsman 2022 Meridian Leisure Louth 3

42.52 140  20/03/22 Beverley Barracudas Spring Equinox Extravaganza Beverley  3

43.89 127 H 28/11/21 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Louth 3

47.18 102  31/10/21 South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet Beverly  3

43.68 129 H 17/10/21 Lincoln Vulcans & Louth Dolphins Level 3 Meet 2021 Louth Louth 3

44.41 123 H 18/07/21 Louth Meridian Louth 0

43.82 128 H 11/07/21 Level 4 Sportsman Meridan Louth 4

46.66 106 H 05/07/21 Louth Meridian Louth 0

51.25 80 H 17/11/19 Louth Club Champs Session 2 Louth Louth 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


